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Date: 22nd March, 2024 
 
To, 
BSE Limited, 
Listing Dept. /Dept. of Corporate Service, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400 001. 
 
Script Code: 538875  Scrip ID: SELLWIN 
  
Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 - Allotment 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 30 SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as 
amended), we would like to inform you that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the company was held 
today to approve; 

 
1. Allotment of 3,17,80,000 Convertible Warrants (“Warrants”) to the persons belonging to the Non-

Promoter Category each carrying a right to subscribe to one Equity Share per warrant, for cash at an 
issue price of Rs. 12.95/- per warrant by way of Preferential allotment upon receipt of 25% of the issue 
price in accordance with provisions of SEBI ICDR Regulations, 2018 

 
Sr. 
No. Name of the Allottee 

No. of warrants Category of the Allotees 

1 Andhariya Darshan Biharibhai 50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
2 Pinakinbhai I Vora  50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
3 Samir Ishvarbhai Lashkri  50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
4 Sanghvi Jainam Ashwinkumar  10,000 Non – Promoter Category 
5 Ashvinbhai Sanghvi  10,000 Non – Promoter Category 
6 Sangvi Bhavna A 10,000 Non – Promoter Category 
7 Ajay Natvarlal Timania 8,000 Non – Promoter Category 
8 Darshit Parasbhai Timania 8,000 Non – Promoter Category 
9 Timania Dimple Parasbhai  8,000 Non – Promoter Category 

10 Jigna Ajaybhai Timania 8,000 Non – Promoter Category 
11 Natavarlal Amrutlal Timania 12,000 Non – Promoter Category 
12 Parasbhai Natvarlal Timania 4,000 Non – Promoter Category 
13 Shah Nitaben Bharatbhai  20,000 Non – Promoter Category 
14 Akash Chandulal Shah (HUF)  20,000 Non – Promoter Category 
15 Shah Bharatbhai Himmatlal  20,000 Non – Promoter Category 
16 Jignesh Chandulal Shah (HUF)  20,000 Non – Promoter Category 
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17 Bhavnaben Aravindbhai Jani  25,000 Non – Promoter Category 
18 Mayaben Madhavbhai Pateliya 50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
19 Ravi B Vithlani  50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
20 Waghwani Parth Nareshbhai  50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
21 Jani Hitksha  25,000 Non – Promoter Category 
22 Prakash Shantilal Gada  1,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
23 Nirmalaben Shantilal Gada  1,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
24 Bharatbhai Jinabhai Kambad  20,000 Non – Promoter Category 
25 Nikhil Indulal Vora  50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
26 Gangadhar Navnale  1,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
27 Monaben Vipulbhai Langaliya  30,000 Non – Promoter Category 
28 Doshi Alpa Ketanbhai  1,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
29 Doshi Jyosna Navinchandra  1,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
30 Doshi Bhavna Prakashkumar  1,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
31 Sonalben Kalpesh Shah  2,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
32 Het Kalpeshkumar Shah 2,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
33 Jenisha  2,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
34 Shah Amit Bipinchandra  50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
35 Jainam Vijaybhai Vora  50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
36 Vora Naynaben Vijaybhai  1,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
37 Vijaykumar Nagindas Vora  50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
38 Shah Keval C  1,50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
39 Harshadrai Shah 50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
40 Shah Gaurav Harshad Rai 50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
41 Vora Nirali Ben Jinith  10,000 Non – Promoter Category 
42 Jayendrabhai Navnitray Gandhi  15,000 Non – Promoter Category 
43 Gandhi Pritiben J 15,000 Non – Promoter Category 
44 Parekh Romil Jitendrakumar  10,000 Non – Promoter Category 
45 Parekh Naynaben Jitendrakumar  10,000 Non – Promoter Category 
46 Rahil N Himani  50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
47 Niraj Solanki  2,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
48 Monil N Vora  1,12,000 Non – Promoter Category 
49 Heeralaxmi Ulhas Kabse 5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
50 Khushi Ravindra Dhanawade 5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
51 Mahesh Anand Dhanawade 5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
52 Sanas Mangesh Sahadeo 5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
53 Nitin Popat Pawar 5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
54 Ravindra Ganpat Dhanawade 5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
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55 Sunita Mahesh Dhanavade 5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
56 Vasant Laxman Sanas 5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
57 Vaijayanta Ravindra Dhanawade 5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
58 Yogesh Sahadev Sanas 5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
59 Ulhas Tukaram Kabse 5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
60 Vishal C Suthar 11,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
61 Chandrikaben C Suthar 10,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
62 Jaynish Amratlal Shah 4,25,000 Non – Promoter Category 
63  Jaynish Amratlal Shah HUF 1,25,000 Non – Promoter Category 
64 Sanghvi Amratlal Nawalmal HUF 1,25,000 Non – Promoter Category 
65 Amratlal Nawalmal Sanghvi  1,25,000 Non – Promoter Category 
66 Ankitkumar Vihol 21,50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
67 Hetal Shashikant Mesariya 21,50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
68 Mona Viral Shah 3,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
69 Jitendrasinh Chauhan 20,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
70 Udesinh Bhikhaji Chauhan 20,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
71 Ajay Nanakbhai Jani 20,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
72 Patel Vipinbhai Mohanbhai  17,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
73 Gajjar Margi Indravadan  17,50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
74 Vedant Rakesh Panchal 21,50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
75 Santokben Dahyabhai Patel 1,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
76 Dahyabhai Narabhai Patel 1,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
77 Darsh Dhirabhai Patel 1,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
78 Falgun A Yagnik HUF 5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
79 Neela Falgun Yagnik 5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
80 Raval Helly Jayesh  5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
81 Aditya Jagdishkumar Patel 1,64,000 Non – Promoter Category 
82 Patel Avinash Bharatbhai 9,000 Non – Promoter Category 
83 Anjali Alpesh Patel 9,000 Non – Promoter Category 
84 Sarojben Rajnikant Shukla 10,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
85 Kamleshbhai Jayantilal Shah 1,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
86 Falguni kamlesh Shah 1,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
87 Kamlesh J Shah HUF 1,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
88 Patel Priyanka Hemalkumar 1,50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
89 Dhruv Mehul Shah 2,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
90 Mitaben Prakashbhai Shah 2,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
91 Jayantkumar Haribhai Patel 1,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
92 Sonal Bhattbhatt 5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
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93 Nitinbhai J Mistry 9,000 Non – Promoter Category 
94 Bhadresh J Bhavsar 9,000 Non – Promoter Category 

 

The above warrants entitle the allottee to apply for and be allotted equal number of equity shares for each 
warrant held by them on payment of balance 75% of the issue price within 18 months from the date of issue 
of these warrants. 
 
Further, the following persons are not entitled to get warrants due to non-receipt of 25% of the issue price 
in accordance with provisions of SEBI ICDR Regulations, 2018. 
 

Sr. 
No. Name of the Allottee 

No. of warrants Category of the Allotees 

1 Nemil Bharatbhai Salot  20,000 Non – Promoter Category 
2 Mirza Sameerbeg Rajakbeg  5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
3 Mustak Ahemad R Saiyad 5,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
4 Dharmendra N Sathvara 16,50,000 Non – Promoter Category 
5 Rajendra Sabavat Dakana Naik 2,00,000 Non – Promoter Category 
6 Panchal Amit Ashokbhai  21,50,000 Non – Promoter Category  

 
The disclosures as required under regulation 30 of the SEBI Listing Regulations read with SEBI Circular No. 
CIR/CFD/CMD/4/2015 dated September 09, 2015 is enclosed as Annexure - I. 
 
Kindly take record of the same. 
 
Thanking You 
Yours faithfully 
 
For Sellwin Traders Limited 
 
 
Pratiti Bharatbhai Patel 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
M NO: A63826 
  
Encl.:      1. Annexure – 1 (Preferential Allotment of Warrants) 
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Annexure – 1 

Disclosures as required under regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

 
A. Type of securities proposed to be issued (viz. equity shares, convertibles etc.): Convertible warrants 
issued on Preferential Basis. 
 
B. Type of  issuance  (further  public  offering,  rights  issue,  depository  receipts (ADR/GDR), qualified 
institutions placement, preferential allotment etc.): Preferential Allotment 
 
C. Total number of securities proposed to be issued or the total amount for which the securities will be 
issued (approximately): Allotment of 3,17,80,000 Convertible Warrants at a price of ₹12.95/- (Rupees 
Twelve Rupees Ninety Five Paisa only) per Warrants on receipt of amount at the rate of ₹3.2375/- per 
Warrant (25% of total considerations) 
 
D. In  case  of  preferential   issue  the  listed  entity  shall  disclose  the  following  additional details to 
the stock exchange(s) 
  

a) Names and a number of the investors: 
 
 

No. of 
Proposed 
Allottees 94 

Sr. No. Name of the Allottee 

No. of Shares 
Proposed to 

Be issue 

PAN of Allottee 

1 Andhariya Darshan Biharibhai 50,000 ANMPA2255J 
2 Pinakinbhai I Vora  50,000 AFDPV2112G 
3 Samir Ishvarbhai Lashkri  50,000 ABEPL9159N 
4 Sanghvi Jainam Ashwinkumar  10,000 FLAPS2840Q 
5 Ashvinbhai Sanghvi  10,000 AGNPS8856R 
6 Sangvi Bhavna A 10,000 BCZPS5851H 
7 Ajay Natvarlal Timania 8,000 AEWPT4860P 
8 Darshit Parasbhai Timania 8,000 CINPT8934P 
9 Timania Dimple Parasbhai  8,000 AGKPT9717B 

10 Jigna Ajaybhai Timania 8,000 AVGPT3795C 
11 Natavarlal Amrutlal Timania 12,000 ABHPT4980C 
12 Parasbhai Natvarlal Timania 4,000 ABWPT8420E 
13 Shah Nitaben Bharatbhai  20,000 NRZPS9327B 
14 Akash Chandulal Shah (HUF)  20,000 AATHA9794C 
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15 Shah Bharatbhai Himmatlal  20,000 HHCPS9562P 
16 Jignesh Chandulal Shah (HUF)  20,000 AAIHJ6124N 
17 Bhavnaben Aravindbhai Jani  25,000 AMLPJ5760B 
18 Mayaben Madhavbhai Pateliya 50,000 DXZPP8311L 
19 Ravi B Vithlani  50,000 AEHPV4254Q 
20 Waghwani Parth Nareshbhai  50,000 ADYPW7087N 
21 Jani Hitksha  25,000 AJZPJ9924A 
22 Prakash Shantilal Gada  1,00,000 AADPG6174C 
23 Nirmalaben Shantilal Gada  1,00,000 AACPG7005M 
24 Bharatbhai Jinabhai Kambad  20,000 CATPK0629N 
25 Nikhil Indulal Vora  50,000 AFPPV2553P 
26 Gangadhar Navnale  1,00,000 ACOPN2752Q 
27 Monaben Vipulbhai Langaliya  30,000 ATDPL4982C 
28 Doshi Alpa Ketanbhai  1,00,000 AHWPD1101G 
29 Doshi Jyosna Navinchandra  1,00,000 AHWPD1099F 
30 Doshi Bhavna Prakashkumar  1,00,000 AHWPD1100H 
31 Sonalben Kalpesh Shah  2,00,000 ERYPS0769F 
32 Het Kalpeshkumar Shah 2,00,000 JEEPS9071E 
33 Jenisha  2,00,000 CHOPJ4294E 
34 Shah Amit Bipinchandra  50,000 BHSPS3275D 
35 Jainam Vijaybhai Vora  50,000 BAJPV0628R 
36 Vora Naynaben Vijaybhai  1,00,000 ATFPV6461N 
37 Vijaykumar Nagindas Vora  50,000 AAGPV7201A 
38 Shah Keval C  1,50,000 BIMPS7991H 
39 Harshadrai Shah 50,000 AWDPS9026P 
40 Shah Gaurav Harshad Rai 50,000 AWDPS9028D 
41 Vora Nirali Ben Jinith  10,000 DAAPS1378J 
42 Jayendrabhai Navnitray Gandhi  15,000 ABWPG0792N 
43 Gandhi Pritiben J 15,000 AMCPG9613M 
44 Parekh Romil Jitendrakumar  10,000 DDMPP9376Q 
45 Parekh Naynaben Jitendrakumar  10,000 DRGPP8133C 
46 Rahil N Himani  50,000 ACVPH4724P 
47 Niraj Solanki  2,00,000 EHLPS5300D 
48 Monil N Vora  1,12,000 AJPPV4024R 
49 Heeralaxmi Ulhas Kabse 5,00,000 AAVPF2285M 
50 Khushi Ravindra Dhanawade 5,00,000 HELPD8768C 
51 Mahesh Anand Dhanawade 5,00,000 AHVPD4933F 
52 Sanas Mangesh Sahadeo 5,00,000 GROPS7231C 



 
Registered Office: 
126/B Old China Bazar Street  
Kolkata 700001. 
Tele. No. +9133 22313974; CIN L51909WB1980PLC033018 
Website:www.sellwinindia.com; E-mail : selltl_1980@ yahoo.co.in 
Corporate Office: 
302, Priviera, Naherunagar Circle, Near Bank of Baroda,  
Ahmedabad-380015, Contact No. +91 9714787932 

 
53 Nitin Popat Pawar 5,00,000 ALHPP7218H 
54 Ravindra Ganpat Dhanawade 5,00,000 AJYPD7898L 
55 Sunita Mahesh Dhanavade 5,00,000 BGLPD9379P 
56 Vasant Laxman Sanas 5,00,000 AUDPS0321H 
57 Vaijayanta Ravindra Dhanawade 5,00,000 CCJPD8532P 
58 Yogesh Sahadev Sanas 5,00,000 ICQPS4224E 
59 Ulhas Tukaram Kabse 5,00,000 AVJPK8684Q 
60 Vishal C Suthar 11,00,000 BCVPS2939E 
61 Chandrikaben C Suthar 10,00,000 BEXPS8297D 
62 Jaynish Amratlal Shah 4,25,000 BMDPS5451F 
63  Jaynish Amratlal Shah HUF 1,25,000 AAHHJ4161N 
64 Sanghvi Amratlal Nawalmal HUF 1,25,000 AAGHS3576R 
65 Amratlal Nawalmal Sanghvi  1,25,000 ABGPS3381K 
66 Ankitkumar Vihol 21,50,000 BLLPV3848L 
67 Hetal Shashikant Mesariya 21,50,000 EYKPS1528D 
68 Mona Viral Shah 3,00,000 APSPS1844P 
69 Jitendrasinh Chauhan 20,00,000 BQBPC5485K 
70 Udesinh Bhikhaji Chauhan 20,00,000 BECPC4811A 
71 Ajay Nanakbhai Jani 20,00,000 AXZPJ1372J 
72 Patel Vipinbhai Mohanbhai  17,00,000 BJLPP6654G 
73 Gajjar Margi Indravadan  17,50,000 CMFPG6870D 
74 Vedant Rakesh Panchal 21,50,000 CQGPP0730G 
75 Santokben Dahyabhai Patel 1,00,000 AIZPP9167G 
76 Dahyabhai Narabhai Patel 1,00,000 ACKPP9719R 
77 Darsh Dhirabhai Patel 1,00,000 GNWPP2793C 
78 Falgun A Yagnik HUF 5,00,000 AAAHF1879C 
79 Neela Falgun Yagnik 5,00,000 ABRPY8552F 
80 Raval Helly Jayesh  5,00,000 CTJPR8495L 
81 Aditya Jagdishkumar Patel 1,64,000 CNWPP3636A 
82 Patel Avinash Bharatbhai 9,000 DJIPP9158Q 
83 Anjali Alpesh Patel 9,000 CPZPA9509Q 
84 Sarojben Rajnikant Shukla 10,00,000 ACSPS5932P 
85 Kamleshbhai Jayantilal Shah 1,00,000 AQDPS6361B 
86 Falguni kamlesh Shah 1,00,000 AQRPS3241E 
87 Kamlesh J Shah HUF 1,00,000 AACHK7400E 
88 Patel Priyanka Hemalkumar 1,50,000 CBSPP5611H 
89 Dhruv Mehul Shah 2,00,000 EKLPS3489A 
90 Mitaben Prakashbhai Shah 2,00,000 ADAPS7330L 
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91 Jayantkumar Haribhai Patel 1,00,000 BMCPP4394K 
92 Sonal Bhattbhatt 5,00,000 APOPS2973R 
93 Nitinbhai J Mistry 9,000 BCJPM4642N 
94 Bhadresh J Bhavsar 9,000 AOHPB8932M 

 
a) post  allotment  of  securities - outcome  of  the  subscription: 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name 
  

Pre 
Shareholding  

  
Post 

Shareholdi
ng 

% of Post 
Shareholdi

ng 

% of Pre 
Shareholdi

ng 

1 
Andhariya Darshan 
Biharibhai 0 0.00% 50,000 0.11% 

2 Pinakinbhai I Vora  0 0.00% 50,000 0.11% 
3 Samir Ishvarbhai Lashkri  0 0.00% 50,000 0.11% 
4 Sanghvi Jainam Ashwinkumar  0 0.00% 10,000 0.02% 
5 Ashvinbhai Sanghvi  0 0.00% 10,000 0.02% 
6 Sangvi Bhavna A 0 0.00% 10,000 0.02% 
7 Ajay Natvarlal Timania 0 0.00% 8,000 0.02% 
8 Darshit Parasbhai Timania 0 0.00% 8,000 0.02% 
9 Timania Dimple Parasbhai  0 0.00% 8,000 0.02% 

10 Jigna Ajaybhai Timania 0 0.00% 8,000 0.02% 
11 Natavarlal Amrutlal Timania 0 0.00% 12,000 0.03% 
12 Parasbhai Natvarlal Timania 0 0.00% 4,000 0.01% 
13 Shah Nitaben Bharatbhai  0 0.00% 20,000 0.04% 
14 Akash Chandulal Shah (HUF)  0 0.00% 20,000 0.04% 
15 Shah Bharatbhai Himmatlal  0 0.00% 20,000 0.04% 
16 Jignesh Chandulal Shah (HUF)  0 0.00% 20,000 0.04% 
17 Bhavnaben Aravindbhai Jani  0 0.00% 25,000 0.06% 

18 
Mayaben Madhavbhai 
Pateliya 0 0.00% 50,000 0.11% 

19 Ravi B Vithlani  0 0.00% 50,000 0.11% 
20 Waghwani Parth Nareshbhai  0 0.00% 50,000 0.11% 
21 Jani Hitksha  0 0.00% 25,000 0.06% 
22 Prakash Shantilal Gada  0 0.00% 1,00,000 0.22% 
23 Nirmalaben Shantilal Gada  0 0.00% 1,00,000 0.22% 
24 Bharatbhai Jinabhai Kambad  0 0.00% 20,000 0.04% 
25 Nikhil Indulal Vora  0 0.00% 50,000 0.11% 
26 Gangadhar Navnale  0 0.00% 1,00,000 0.22% 
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27 Monaben Vipulbhai Langaliya  0 0.00% 30,000 0.07% 
28 Doshi Alpa Ketanbhai  0 0.00% 1,00,000 0.22% 
29 Doshi Jyosna Navinchandra  0 0.00% 1,00,000 0.22% 
30 Doshi Bhavna Prakashkumar  0 0.00% 1,00,000 0.22% 
31 Sonalben Kalpesh Shah  35327 0.43% 2,35,327 0.52% 
32 Het Kalpeshkumar Shah 0 0.00% 2,00,000 0.44% 
33 Jenisha  0 0.00% 2,00,000 0.44% 
34 Shah Amit Bipinchandra  0 0.00% 50,000 0.11% 
35 Jainam Vijaybhai Vora  0 0.00% 50,000 0.11% 
36 Vora Naynaben Vijaybhai  0 0.00% 1,00,000 0.22% 
37 Vijaykumar Nagindas Vora  0 0.00% 50,000 0.11% 
38 Shah Keval C  0 0.00% 1,50,000 0.33% 
39 Harshadrai Shah 0 0.00% 50,000 0.11% 
40 Shah Gaurav Harshad Rai 7000 0.09% 57,000 0.13% 
41 Vora Nirali Ben Jinith  0 0.00% 10,000 0.02% 

42 
Jayendrabhai Navnitray 
Gandhi  0 0.00% 15,000 0.03% 

43 Gandhi Pritiben J 0 0.00% 15,000 0.03% 
44 Parekh Romil Jitendrakumar  0 0.00% 10,000 0.02% 

45 
Parekh Naynaben 
Jitendrakumar  0 0.00% 10,000 0.02% 

46 Rahil N Himani  0 0.00% 50,000 0.11% 
47 Niraj Solanki  0 0.00% 2,00,000 0.44% 
48 Monil N Vora  0 0.00% 1,12,000 0.25% 
49 Heeralaxmi Ulhas Kabse 0 0.00% 5,00,000 1.11% 
50 Khushi Ravindra Dhanawade 0 0.00% 5,00,000 1.11% 
51 Mahesh Anand Dhanawade 0 0.00% 5,00,000 1.11% 
52 Sanas Mangesh Sahadeo 0 0.00% 5,00,000 1.11% 
53 Nitin Popat Pawar 0 0.00% 5,00,000 1.11% 
54 Ravindra Ganpat Dhanawade 0 0.00% 5,00,000 1.11% 
55 Sunita Mahesh Dhanavade 0 0.00% 5,00,000 1.11% 
56 Vasant Laxman Sanas 0 0.00% 5,00,000 1.11% 

57 
Vaijayanta Ravindra 
Dhanawade 0 0.00% 5,00,000 1.11% 

58 Yogesh Sahadev Sanas 0 0.00% 5,00,000 1.11% 
59 Ulhas Tukaram Kabse 0 0.00% 5,00,000 1.11% 
60 Vishal C Suthar 0 0.00% 11,00,000 2.44% 
61 Chandrikaben C Suthar 9986 0.12% 10,09,986 2.24% 
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62 Jaynish Amratlal Shah 3500 0.04% 4,28,500 0.95% 
63  Jaynish Amratlal Shah HUF 3500 0.04% 1,28,500 0.29% 

64 
Sanghvi Amratlal Nawalmal 
HUF 3200 0.04% 1,28,200 0.28% 

65 Amratlal Nawalmal Sanghvi  3500 0.04% 1,28,500 0.29% 
66 Ankitkumar Vihol 0 0.00% 21,50,000 4.78% 
67 Hetal Shashikant Mesariya 0 0.00% 21,50,000 4.78% 
68 Mona Viral Shah 0 0.00% 3,00,000 0.67% 
69 Jitendrasinh Chauhan 0 0.00% 20,00,000 4.44% 
70 Udesinh Bhikhaji Chauhan 0 0.00% 20,00,000 4.44% 
71 Ajay Nanakbhai Jani 0 0.00% 20,00,000 4.44% 
72 Patel Vipinbhai Mohanbhai  0 0.00% 17,00,000 3.78% 
73 Gajjar Margi Indravadan  0 0.00% 17,50,000 3.89% 
74 Vedant Rakesh Panchal 0 0.00% 21,50,000 4.78% 
75 Santokben Dahyabhai Patel 0 0.00% 1,00,000 0.22% 
76 Dahyabhai Narabhai Patel 0 0.00% 1,00,000 0.22% 
77 Darsh Dhirabhai Patel 0 0.00% 1,00,000 0.22% 
78 Falgun A Yagnik HUF 0 0.00% 5,00,000 1.11% 
79 Neela Falgun Yagnik 0 0.00% 5,00,000 1.11% 
80 Raval Helly Jayesh  105223 1.28% 6,05,223 1.34% 
81 Aditya Jagdishkumar Patel 0 0.00% 1,64,000 0.36% 
82 Patel Avinash Bharatbhai 2283 0.03% 11,283 0.03% 
83 Anjali Alpesh Patel 0 0.00% 9,000 0.02% 
84 Sarojben Rajnikant Shukla 83,000 1.01% 10,83,000 2.41% 
85 Kamleshbhai Jayantilal Shah 247504 3.02% 3,47,504 0.77% 
86 Falguni kamlesh Shah 3000 0.04% 1,03,000 0.23% 
87 Kamlesh J Shah HUF 0 0.00% 1,00,000 0.22% 
88 Patel Priyanka Hemalkumar 0 0.00% 1,50,000 0.33% 
89 Dhruv Mehul Shah 0 0.00% 2,00,000 0.44% 
90 Mitaben Prakashbhai Shah 0 0.00% 2,00,000 0.44% 
91 Jayantkumar Haribhai Patel 0 0.00% 1,00,000 0.22% 
92 Sonal Bhattbhatt 19910 0.24% 5,19,910 1.16% 
93 Nitinbhai J Mistry 0 0.00% 9,000 0.02% 
94 Bhadresh J Bhavsar 3000 0.04% 12,000 0.03% 

 
c) In case of convertibles-intimation on conversion of securities or on lapse of the tenure of the 
instrument: The Warrants carrying a right to subscribe to 01 Equity Share per warrant at a price of 
₹12.95/- per warrant on receipt of amount at the rate of ₹3.2375/- per warrant. (25% of total 
consideration). 



 
Registered Office: 
126/B Old China Bazar Street  
Kolkata 700001. 
Tele. No. +9133 22313974; CIN L51909WB1980PLC033018 
Website:www.sellwinindia.com; E-mail : selltl_1980@ yahoo.co.in 
Corporate Office: 
302, Priviera, Naherunagar Circle, Near Bank of Baroda,  
Ahmedabad-380015, Contact No. +91 9714787932 

 
 
d) In case of Convertible - intimation on the conversion of securities or on lapse of the tenure of the 
instrument:  
The warrant holders are, subject to the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations and other applicable rules, regulations 
and laws, entitled to exercise the warrants in one or more tranches within a period of 18 (Eighteen) 
months from the date of allotment of the warrant by issuing a written notice to the Company specifying 
the number of warrants proposed to be exercised. The Company shall accordingly issue and allot the 
corresponding number of Equity Shares of face value of ₹10/- (Rupees Ten only) each to the warrant 
holders; 
 
An amount equivalent to 25% of the Warrant Issue Price has been received at the time of subscription 
and allotment of each Warrant and the balance 75% shall be payable by the Warrant holder(s) on the 
exercise of Warrant(s); 
 
In the event that, a warrant holder does not exercise the warrants within a period of 18 (Eighteen) months 
from the date of allotment of such warrants, the unexercised warrants shall lapse and the amount paid 
by the warrant holders on such Warrants shall stand forfeited by the Company. 
 
For Sellwin Traders Limited 
 
 
Pratiti Bharatbhai Patel 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
M NO: A63826 
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